P
a
g
e
P
a
g
e

e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 23
Ordering Information (continued)
Related Hardware
N6841A RF Sensor
N6841A -EFP Embedded applications
N6841A -GEO Enables use with RF geolocation server software (N6854A)
N6841A -GPS Adds GPS capability including cable and active antenna
N6841A -MFP Multiple DDCs
N6841A -SP1 Power supply for indoor use
N6841A - CFP Downconverter
N6850A Broadband Omni-Directional Antenna
N6851A Handheld Directional Antenna
M9391A PXIe Vector Signal Analyzer
M9391A-FO3 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9391A-FO6 1 MHz to 6 GHz
M9391A-B04 Analysis bandwidth 40 MHz
M9391A-B10 Analysis bandwidth 100 MHz
M9391A-B16 Analysis bandwidth160 MHz
M9391A-M01 Memory 128 MSa
M9391A-M05 Memory 512 MSa
M9391A-M10 Memory 1024 MSa
M9393A PXIe Performance Vector Signal Analyzer
  M9393A-F14 Frequency 14 GHz
  M9393A-F18 Frequency 18 GHz
  M9393A-F27 Frequency 27 GHz
  M9393A-FRX Frequency 50 GHz
  M9393A-B10 Analysis bandwidth 100 MHz
  M9393A-B16 Analysis bandwidth 160 MHz
  M9393A-M05 Memory 512 MSa
  M9393A-M10 Memory 1024 MSa
  M9393A-UNZ Fast tuning
P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 24
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019, Published in USA, April 30, 2019, 5992-2242EN
  Ordering Information (continued)
Related Hardware (continued)
FieldFox Handheld RF Analyzer
N9913A Frequency 100 kHz to 4 GHz
N9914A Frequency 100 kHz to 6.5 GHz
N9915A, N9935A Frequency 100 kHz to 9 GHz
N9916A, N9936A Frequency 100 kHz to 14 GHz
N9917A, N9937A Frequency 100 kHz to 18 GHz
N9918A, N9938A Frequency 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz
N9950A, N9960A Frequency 9 kHz to 32 GHz
N9951A, N9961A Frequency 9 kHz to 44 GHz
N9952A, N9962A Frequency 9 kHz to 50 GHz
Required options:  Spectrum Analyzer 233, Preamplifier 235 (GPS Receiver 307 recommended)
Options Description
N6820ES-1RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 1 year
N6820ES-2RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 2 years
N6820ES-3RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 3 years
N6820ES-4RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 4 years
N6820ES-5RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 5 years
N6820ES-1RU Signal Surveyor 4D software subscription service, 1 year